CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Mitral Valve Repair
April 23-24, 2024

Day 1

7:30 am Breakfast and Welcome
8:00 am TEER Procedure

9:30 am Break

10:00 am  Live Case Demonstration
11:30 am  Lunch

12:30 pm  Procedural Imaging

2:00 pm Break

2:15 pm e Laboratory
o Wet Lab: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Simulator: Device and TEER
o Simulator: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Small Group Discussion: Case
e Reviews
3:45 pm e Laboratory
o Wet Lab: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Simulator: Device and TEER
o Simulator: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Small Group Discussion: Case
e Reviews
5:15 pm End of Day 1
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CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Mitral Valve Repair

Day 2
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

April 23-24, 2024

Breakfast

Case Selection

Evaluating Outcomes

Break

Post-Procedure Management
Starting a TEER Program

Lunch

Laboratory
o Wet Lab: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Simulator: Device and TEER
o Simulator: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Small Group Discussion: Case
Reviews

Laboratory
o Wet Lab: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Simulator: Device and TEER
o Simulator: Transesophageal Echocardiography
o Small Group Discussion: Case
Reviews

Wrap Up

End of Course
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